附件:

	天门市2015年农村义务教育学校教师公开招聘岗位一览表

	类别
	人数
	单位
	人数
	小学招聘科目
	初中招聘科目

	
	
	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	品德
	科学
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	音乐
	信息
	历史
	化学
	物理

	乡镇
中小
学
	160
	多宝
	23
	5
	4
	6
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	2
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1

	
	
	拖市
	18
	5
	5
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	
	
	张港
	15
	5
	4
	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1

	
	
	渔薪
	8
	2
	3
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	汪场
	8
	1
	1
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	蒋场
	15
	2
	4
	3
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	彭市
	22
	8
	7
	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	麻洋
	10
	3
	　
	2
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	多祥
	5
	2
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	干一
	10
	2
	2
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	
	
	马湾
	8
	4
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	胡市
	2
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	佛子山
	8
	2
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	
	
	蒋湖
	8
	3
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	合计
	45
	40
	25
	6
	2
	1
	1
	1
	5
	10
	6
	5
	5
	1
	1
	1
	5


